

Item No. 2
TP (CrI.)/47/2025
M.L. Associates Vs. Gaurav Rana

21.11.2025

Present: None for the petitioner.
 Respondent is yet to be served.

PF not filed.

Let previous order be complied with.

Re-notify the matter on 27.01.2026.

(PAWAN KUMAR JAIN)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (S-W)
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi/21.11.2025